
 

Market Outlook: Market experts expect the consolidation to continue for couple of weeks due to lack of domestic and 

global cues. The trading volumes at FII desk would also be low. They continue to hold a cautious outlook on the markets 

overall and believe prices have run up ahead of fundamentals and would not recommend entering fresh longs at this 

juncture. 

Intraday movement of XYZ Ltd on BSE 

Share Price Information Sensex 

33,777.38 

10,444.20 

Word On Street... 

XYZ Ltd vs.  Its Peers - As on Date 

Company 

Today’s  
Closing 

Price 

Previous Day 
Price Change  

in % 

Volume 

(No.) 
Traded   

Market Cap 

(Rs in 

Crore) 

Market Cap  

Vs  
Annual 

Sales  

Equity Cap 

(Rs in 

Crore) 

Beta  
Value 

BSE  

XYZ Ltd 828.15 781.00 6.04 8,014 3,842.45 1.69X 23.20 0.47 

ABC Ltd 840.70 842.35 -0.20 3,166 12,792.79 3.05X 15.22 0.47 

DEF Ltd 46.05 48.55 -5.15 15,140 127.80 0.26X 27.75 1.24 

GHI Ltd 105.65 105.15 0.48 132,294 2,507.66 0.41X 23.74 1.18 

JKL Ltd 442.60 442.60 0.00 37,624 216.15 0.56X 4.88 0.45 

MNO Ltd 9.20 9.30 -1.08 7,698 21.45 0.05X 23.32 1.23 

PQR Ltd 987.90 983.00 0.50 1,274 710.09 1.48X 7.19 2.10 

STU Ltd 81.30 81.25 0.06 8,518 178.89 0.85X 11.00 1.47 

VW1 Ltd 236.45 242.30 -2.41 46,831 2,309.55 2.04X 97.68 0.00 

Benchmark indices opened the day at 

fresh record highs, but immediately wiped 

o u t  t h o s e  g a i n s  a n d  r e m a i n e d 

rangebound for rest of the day and closed 

rangebound session on a weak note as 

the Nifty failed to hold 10,450 level, 

tracking tepid global cues. The 30-share 

BSE Sensex close down 59.36 points at 

33,777.38 and the 50-share NSE Nifty fell 

19 points at 10,444.20, after hitting fresh 

all-time high of 33,956.31 and 10,494.45, 

respect ive ly .  About  1 ,577 shares 

advanced against 1,127 declining shares 

on the BSE. The broader markets 

outperformed benchmark indices as the 

Ni f ty  Midcap was up 0.6 percent . 

Sensex, XYZ Ltd & Its Peers - Historical Performance 

Description Today's Price A Week Ago A Month Ago An Year Ago 

SENSEX 33,777.38 33,053.04 33,359.90 26,307.98 

XYZ Ltd 828.15 761.00 724.85 429.08 

ABC Ltd 840.70 851.75 863.85 350.10 

DEF Ltd 46.05 49.85 58.70 28.50 

GHI Ltd 105.65 105.80 106.55 128.05 

JKL Ltd 442.60 270.75 213.05 226.00 

MNO Ltd 9.20 9.35 9.83 10.85 

PQR Ltd 987.90 991.90 1,023.05 520.30 

STU Ltd 81.30 77.50 71.30 70.40 

VW1 Ltd 236.45 205.30 150.15 97.15 

Top Gainers Top Losers 

Company Price Change in % Company Price Change in % 

RCOM 17.27 35.24 TOYAMIND 5.98 -19.95 

MOREPENLAB 30.30 20.00 BAGFILMS 5.37 -10.80 

SRGSFL 24.60 20.00 SCFL 12.60 -9.94 

ACFSL 41.10 20.00 SKP 29.05 -9.92 

INTLCOMBQ 537.20 19.99 PIXTRANS 120.55 -9.26 

Global Indices as on time... 

Name Current Value Change % of Change 

 US Markets 

Dow Jones Industrial Average 24,754.75 -37.45 -0.15 

Nasdaq 6,963.85 -30.91 -0.44 

S&P 500 2,681.47 -8.69 -0.32 

European Markets 

FTSE 100 7,531.24 -12.85 -0.17 

Asian Markets 

Nikkei 225 22,891.72 23.72 0.10 

Hang Seng 29,234.09 -19.57 -0.07 

Shanghai Composite 3,287.61 -8.93 -0.27 

Disclaimer: The views and information expressed by investor relations professionals in this report are their own, and not that of the company officials.  
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